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Foreign Trade By Type - Emirate of Dubai

(Value in Million AED g2 ¢ alally 4l
Title

Direct Foreign Trade

Imports

Exports

Re-Exports

Free Zone Trade

Imports

Exports

Re-Exports

Customs Warehouse Trade

Imports

Exports

*Difference in Total is due to rounding process.

Source: Dubai Custom

2014

2014

547,263
99,739

171,775

274,744
13,323

200,644

22,583

1,252
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Dubai Statistics Center
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